
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

939 

31 

23 

11 

12 

38 

35 

70 

625 

72 

Name 

Raivo RAUDSEPP 

Kristel RABA 

Risto GRÜNBERG 

Robin PAARMAN 

Henri GRÜNBERG 

Henry KÜPER 

Kevin NAELSO 

Kristelle TASANE 

Oliver KALLE 

Sten Mattias TOPOLEV 

Class 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Make 

Pitpro 

YCF 

YCF 

YCF 

Bucci Moto 

YCF 

Apollo 

Pitpro 

Apollo 

YCF 

Entrant 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi  

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Best Tm 

1:42.499 

1:43.246 

1:48.894 

1:49.778 

1:56.030 

2:00.335 

2:03.194 

2:04.052 

2:15.188 

2:21.435 

Diff 

0.747 

6.395 

7.279 

13.531 

17.836 

20.695 

21.553 

32.689 

38.936 

Gap 

0.747 

5.648 

0.884 

6.252 

4.305 

2.859 

0.858 

11.136 

6.247 

Laps 

4 

6 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

In Lap 

3 

6 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Kvalifikatsioonisõit - 10 minutit 

Qualifying started at 10:15:58 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 10:35 



Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 

(70) Kristelle TASANE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(625) Oliver KALLE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(72) Sten Mattias TOPOLEV 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:05.267 
2:05.424 
2:04.326 
2:03.194 

2:09.414 
2:06.639 
2:05.950 
2:04.052 
2:05.867 

2:26.008 
2:23.597 
2:18.460 
2:15.188 

2:25.804 
2:23.192 
2:22.580 
2:21.435 

Diff 

+2.073 
+2.230 
+1.132 

+5.362 
+2.587 
+1.898 

+1.815 

+10.820 
+8.409 
+3.272 

+4.369 
+1.757 
+1.145 

Time of Day 

10:22:29.272 

10:24:34.696 

10:26:39.022 

10:28:42.216 

10:20:20.827 

10:22:27.466 

10:24:33.416 

10:26:37.468 

10:28:43.335 

10:20:42.890 

10:23:06.487 

10:25:24.947 

10:27:40.135 

10:20:47.853 

10:23:11.045 

10:25:33.625 

10:27:55.060 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(939) Raivo RAUDSEPP 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(31) Kristel RABA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(23) Risto GRÜNBERG 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(11) Robin PAARMAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(12) Henri GRÜNBERG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(38) Henry KÜPER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(35) Kevin NAELSO 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:50.574 
1:43.021 
1:42.499 
1:43.631 

1:45.962 
1:43.482 
1:47.288 
1:44.565 
1:44.687 
1:43.246 

1:50.871 
1:50.512 
1:48.894 
1:51.175 

2:01.305 
2:00.832 
1:58.912 
1:52.882 
1:49.778 

2:02.935 
1:59.194 
1:57.380 
1:56.030 
1:56.981 

2:07.208 
2:06.715 
2:07.543 
2:00.506 
2:00.335 

2:04.127 

Diff 

+8.075 
+0.522 

+1.132 

+2.716 
+0.236 
+4.042 
+1.319 
+1.441 

+1.977 
+1.618 

+2.281 

+11.527 
+11.054 
+9.134 
+3.104 

+6.905 
+3.164 
+1.350 

+0.951 

+6.873 
+6.380 
+7.208 
+0.171 

+0.933 

Time of Day 

10:19:46.096 

10:21:29.117 

10:23:11.616 

10:24:55.247 

10:19:22.633 

10:21:06.115 

10:22:53.403 

10:24:37.968 

10:26:22.655 

10:28:05.901 

10:19:31.068 

10:21:21.580 

10:23:10.474 

10:25:01.649 

10:20:09.949 

10:22:10.781 

10:24:09.693 

10:26:02.575 

10:27:52.353 

10:19:56.162 

10:21:55.356 

10:23:52.736 

10:25:48.766 

10:27:45.747 

10:20:17.420 

10:22:24.135 

10:24:31.678 

10:26:32.184 

10:28:32.519 

10:20:24.005 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Kvalifikatsioonisõit - 10 minutit 

Qualifying started at 10:15:58 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

31 

939 

23 

11 

12 

35 

38 

70 

625 

72 

Name 

Kristel RABA 

Raivo RAUDSEPP 

Risto GRÜNBERG 

Robin PAARMAN 

Henri GRÜNBERG 

Kevin NAELSO 

Henry KÜPER 

Kristelle TASANE 

Oliver KALLE 

Sten Mattias TOPOLEV 

Class 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

Make 

YCF 

Pitpro 

YCF 

YCF 

Bucci Moto 

Apollo 

YCF 

Pitpro 

Apollo 

YCF 

Entrant 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi  

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

10.824 

55.613 

1:01.033 

1:32.992 

1:35.723 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

10.824 

44.789 

5.420 

31.959 

2.731 

1 Lap 

14.071 

37.261 

34.215 

Best Tm 

1:38.322 

1:39.131 

1:45.413 

1:46.793 

1:50.709 

1:51.180 

1:55.862 

1:56.696 

2:02.973 

2:07.558 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.824 

Avg. Speed 

44,564 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.322 

Best Speed 

43,937 

Best Lap by 

31 - Kristel RABA 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

1. Võistlussõit 8 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 13:42:09 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 13:40 



Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(35) Kevin NAELSO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(38) Henry KÜPER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(70) Kristelle TASANE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(625) Oliver KALLE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:50.709 
1:51.538 
1:52.250 
1:52.046 
1:52.412 
1:53.275 

1:53.744 
1:51.530 
1:51.230 
1:51.763 
1:51.816 
1:51.691 
1:51.180 

2:15.845 
1:58.124 
1:55.862 
1:56.666 
1:56.364 
1:56.938 

2:06.918 
1:59.125 
2:00.392 
1:58.085 
1:56.696 
1:58.007 

2:08.363 
2:06.868 
2:05.987 
2:03.847 
2:02.973 
2:04.588 

Diff 

+0.829 
+1.541 
+1.337 
+1.703 
+2.566 

+2.564 
+0.350 
+0.050 
+0.583 
+0.636 
+0.511 

+19.983 
+2.262 

+0.804 
+0.502 
+1.076 

+10.222 
+2.429 
+3.696 
+1.389 

+1.311 

+5.390 
+3.895 
+3.014 
+0.874 

+1.615 

Time of Day 

13:47:16.182 

13:49:07.720 

13:50:59.970 

13:52:52.016 

13:54:44.428 

13:56:37.703 

13:43:37.480 

13:45:31.224 

13:47:22.754 

13:49:13.984 

13:51:05.747 

13:52:57.563 

13:54:49.254 

13:56:40.434 

13:43:35.543 

13:45:51.388 

13:47:49.512 

13:49:45.374 

13:51:42.040 

13:53:38.404 

13:55:35.342 

13:43:50.190 

13:45:57.108 

13:47:56.233 

13:49:56.625 

13:51:54.710 

13:53:51.406 

13:55:49.413 

13:43:54.048 

13:46:02.411 

13:48:09.279 

13:50:15.266 

13:52:19.113 

13:54:22.086 

13:56:26.674 

Lap 

(72) Sten Mattias TOPOLEV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

2:08.802 
2:07.558 
2:12.411 
2:11.632 
2:16.432 
2:14.699 

Diff 

+1.244 

+4.853 
+4.074 
+8.874 
+7.141 

Time of Day 

13:43:49.355 

13:45:58.157 

13:48:05.715 

13:50:18.126 

13:52:29.758 

13:54:46.190 

13:57:00.889 

Lap 

(31) Kristel RABA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(939) Raivo RAUDSEPP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(23) Risto GRÜNBERG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(11) Robin PAARMAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(12) Henri GRÜNBERG 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:39.973 
1:39.284 
1:38.743 
1:38.322 
1:39.983 
1:40.520 
1:41.578 

1:41.899 
1:39.741 
1:39.131 
1:40.777 
1:42.164 
1:42.351 
1:44.327 

1:46.855 
1:45.819 
1:45.413 
1:46.146 
1:47.217 
1:49.911 
1:49.400 

1:48.765 
1:47.096 
1:47.202 
1:47.718 
1:48.447 
1:48.134 
1:46.793 

1:51.319 

Diff 

+1.651 
+0.962 
+0.421 

+1.661 
+2.198 
+3.256 

+2.768 
+0.610 

+1.646 
+3.033 
+3.220 
+5.196 

+1.442 
+0.406 

+0.733 
+1.804 
+4.498 
+3.987 

+1.972 
+0.303 
+0.409 
+0.925 
+1.654 
+1.341 

+0.610 

Time of Day 

13:43:26.308 

13:45:06.281 

13:46:45.565 

13:48:24.308 

13:50:02.630 

13:51:42.613 

13:53:23.133 

13:55:04.711 

13:43:25.145 

13:45:07.044 

13:46:46.785 

13:48:25.916 

13:50:06.693 

13:51:48.857 

13:53:31.208 

13:55:15.535 

13:43:29.563 

13:45:16.418 

13:47:02.237 

13:48:47.650 

13:50:33.796 

13:52:21.013 

13:54:10.924 

13:56:00.324 

13:43:31.589 

13:45:20.354 

13:47:07.450 

13:48:54.652 

13:50:42.370 

13:52:30.817 

13:54:18.951 

13:56:05.744 

13:43:34.154 

13:45:25.473 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

Mini MX 88SEMI 

1. Võistlussõit 8 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 13:42:09 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 13:40 


